‘NAME
NOM

Choquette G
Chudleigh Ann
Clark A’ K

Clark L S

Clark Tom

Clarke A W
Clarke Neil
Claypool L
Cleary Michaél
Clément L
Clements A S
Cleminson F R
Clendenning Philip
Cléroux Mme Rita
Cleveland J H

Cliffe-Phillips G .

Clifford R B
Clyne J

Cochrane Mrs E F
Cochrane Mrs J
Cochrane K M
Cocker Miss P
Cohen T A

Cole C
Cole C C
Cole C V
Cole
Cole Dacre P

Cole H G

Collacott D Martin
Collin Miss Candy
Collins M S
Comeau F W

Conlon Anne

Consul Douglas
Cook G C

Cook Ken

Cooke R F

Cooney G J
Corbett B

Corbett Miss C
Cormier Terrence
Cdété A

cété J

C6t& Théreése
Coulombe Cl&ment J
Coupland John
Coupland Peggy
Court Charles
Cousineau Mrs D
Cousineau Mme M
Cousineau Mrs M
Cousineau W J
Coutlée Miss M
Couture A R
Couture M
Couturier R
Couvrette A .
Cowling Miss M A
Craig J G

Crawford G
Crawford Mrs M
Cronin L

o

janvier 1981

LOCAL
5=-6426

6-3197

2-2650
2-2104
2-3222
5-8388
(59)3-6669
2-3866
6-2017
2-5496
2-5452
2-1892
5=7800
6-2940
2-0976
6-4286
6-4048
2-3866
6-4808
5-7620
2-2641
2-3430
6-3959
5-6248
2-6464
5-8508
2-7722
6-2964
2-2480
2-7377
6-1139
6-9175
2-2341
2-1642
2-6205
2-7034
2-8005
2-9252
(59)3-7231
(59)3-5293
6-1973
2-5371
5-7631
6-8602
6-5648
6-2220
5-5244
2-7595
6-1791
2-8853

(59)3-7234

2-9331
5=-4461
2-8005
5-2715
2-7501
(59)3-4666
5-0686

2-1642

2-7135
5-6067
2-1738

DIVISION

- DIRECTION

FLE

* FAPC

ACTI
FLO
Z88V
AFS

. 'BICO

ACTC

APOP

APOZ
ZSSG
DFD
EIP
AFFP
FNCC

" ARDR
. APRR

ACTC
ACPT
FPO

AFRS

DFD
APOS
BICO

ARMM

FLA
ACT
FAH
ARDC
GSL
Ccso
zSI
ACIK
APRL
ACTE
DFR
FCO
ACTV
GSC
FPO
BICO
FCO
APRS
FPO
APRL
ACT

. APRS

FCO
GSL
APR
AFFI1
FPO
ARMP
ACPW
ACTV
APPB
APOA
PFC
APRC
ACTC
APRE
ACT
GNT

ROOM
PIECE

Ad
C5
Al
Ad
A2
Cé
A5
AG
B4

‘B4

BG
A7
A3
c7
A4
C3
C5
AG
A8
D1
c7
A7
B4
A2
C3
A4
AG
cé
C3
A2
Cc2
A2
A5
C4
AG
A7
AS
Al
A2
D1l
A7
A5
c4
D1
C4
Al
c4

AS.

A2
C4
c7

D2

Cc3
ceé
Al
c4
B4

A8

c4
AG
C4
Al
A5

116
218
124
260

161 -

132
262
145
241
139
190
250
164
140
110
222
134
145
249

165
254
125
260
278
166
35
228
230
242
312
278
CORE
120
156

212

268
166
241

261
266
148

120
218
150
274
258
270
220

136
156
166

250

122

120
192
270
218
210:

RESIDENCE

236-7886
827~1560
731-0721

© 722-6193

523-0832
829-0926
234-2433
225-6108
234-3279
685-1038

741-8924

737-4560

. 235-4747
- 643-3536

832-1739
225-6175
744-3125

828-8334
596-0319

232-9320

225-0382
224-7144

523-0355
'829-3755

233=4456

7497540

238-6480

563-0393
722-1482

234-3932

741-4593
829-6030
820-3560
236-7997
224-2899

770-8617
745-3798
563-4338
733-6736

235-7719
828-7974
561-0867

- 663-6991

824-3278
663=2614

828-8368

824-1662
745-9593
521-2187

- 233-6452

523-0762



